
 
1 2   Team Scores  
4  1   Duke 284  270       554  -22 

T1  2   North Carolina State 282  282       564  -12 
T1  T3   Wake Forest 282  283       565  -11 
5  T3   East Carolina 286  279       565  -11 

T7  5   Campbell  293  276       569  -7 
3  6   UAB 283  289       572  -4 

T7  7   Maryland 293  282       575  -1 
6  8   College of Charleston 292  290       582  +6 

T9  9   Virginia Tech 299  285       584  +8 
12  10   Appalachian State  305  283       588  +12 
11  11   Richmond 304  302       606  +30 
T9  12   Ohio  299  309       608  +32 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Duke 284 270 554

T3 Alex Smalley (1) 73 65 138

T3 Evan Katz (4) 71 67 138

T7 Adrien Pendaries (5) 68 71 139

T12 Jake Shuman (3) 72 69 141

T26 Chandler Eaton (2) 76 69 145

2 North Carolina State 282 282 564

T7 Stephen Franken (1) 70 69 139

T7 Justin Hood (5) 69 70 139

T17 Benjamin Shipp (2) 71 72 143

T17 Easton Paxton (3) 72 71 143

T23 Harrison Rhoades (4) 72 72 144

T3 Wake Forest 282 283 565

T3 Paul McBride (2) 69 69 138

11 Cameron Young (1) 71 69 140

T14 Eric Bae (4) 71 71 142

T26 Parker Gillam (5) 71 74 145

T40 Lee Detmer (3) 72 76 148

T3 East Carolina 286 279 565

2 Blake Taylor (3) 72 65 137

T17 Patrick Stephenson (1) 69 74 143

T17 Jackson Spires (4) 73 70 143

T40 Timothy Conover (2) 72 76 148

T57 Tim Bunten (5) 82 70 152

5 Campbell 293 276 569

1 Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien (1) 71 61 132

T14 Pontus Nyholm (2) 72 70 142

T40 Jesper Svensson (3) 75 73 148

T40 Brett McLamb (4) 76 72 148

T52 Max Theodorakis (5) 75 75 150

6 UAB 283 289 572

T3 William Walker, III (2) 68 70 138

T23 R.J. Keur (1) 73 71 144

T26 John Hayden (4) 71 74 145

T34 Murray Naysmith (3) 73 74 147

T40 Nick Robillard (5) 71 77 148

7 Maryland 293 282 575

T14 David Kocher (1) 74 68 142

T17 Peter Knade (2) 69 74 143

T26 Evan Santa (3) 75 70 145

T46 Reilly Erhardt (5) 79 70 149

T57 Tim Colanta (4) 75 77 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 College of Charleston 292 290 582

T12 Logan Sowell (3) 68 73 141

T26 Hunter Dunagan (1) 76 69 145

T34 Reed Bentley (2) 73 74 147

T46 Colin Hamilton (5) 75 74 149

62 Michael Sass (4) 78 76 154

9 Virginia Tech 299 285 584

T7 Mark Lawrence (1) 71 68 139

T34 Joey Jordan (5) 74 73 147

T46 Ian Hildebrand (3) 76 73 149

T52 Slade Pickering (4) 78 72 150

T57 Connor Burgess (2) 80 72 152

10 Appalachian State 305 283 588

T17 Tripp Summerlin (1) 76 67 143

T31 Walker Brinker (4) 75 71 146

T46 Chance Watson (3) 77 72 149

T55 Alex Burris (2) 78 73 151

T55 Candler Rice (5) 77 74 151

11 Richmond 304 302 606

T34 Matthew Lowe (1) 75 72 147

T52 Andrew McInerney (5) 73 77 150

T63 Ben Wanichek (2) 77 78 155

T63 Andrew Sciarretta (3) 80 75 155

T66 Zack Justice (4) 79 78 157

12 Ohio 299 309 608

T31 Zach Crawford (4) 71 75 146

T57 Tommy Nettles (2) 73 79 152

65 Ben Sattler (1) 79 77 156

T66 Zach Mandry (5) 76 81 157

68 Brady Bohl (3) 82 78 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T23 Brandon Gillis (Wake Forest) 71 73 144

T31 Nolan Mills (North Carolina State) 75 71 146

T34 Ben Silverman (Duke) 74 73 147

T34 Adam Wood (Duke) 71 76 147

T40 Marco Steyn (Wake Forest) 73 75 148

T46 Christian Salzer (North Carolina State) 74 75 149

T46 Tanner Johnson (Ohio ) 73 76 149

T57 Logan Shuping (East Carolina) 76 76 152
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T9 1   Amarin (Ray) Kraivixien  Campbell  71  61       132  -12   
T21 2   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  72  65       137  -7   
T28 T3   Alex Smalley  Duke  73  65       138  -6   
T9 T3   Evan Katz  Duke  71  67       138  -6   
T1 T3   William Walker, III  UAB  68  70       138  -6   
T4 T3   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  69  69       138  -6   
T1 T7   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  68  71       139  -5   
T9 T7   Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  71  68       139  -5   
8 T7   Stephen Franken  North Carolina State  70  69       139  -5   

T4 T7   Justin Hood  North Carolina State  69  70       139  -5   
T9 11   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  71  69       140  -4   
T21 T12   Jake Shuman  Duke  72  69       141  -3   
T1 T12   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  68  73       141  -3   
T21 T14   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  72  70       142  -2   
T37 T14   David Kocher  Maryland  74  68       142  -2   
T9 T14   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  71  71       142  -2   
T28 T17   Jackson Spires  East Carolina  73  70       143  -1   
T4 T17   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  69  74       143  -1   
T4 T17   Peter Knade  Maryland  69  74       143  -1   
T21 T17   Easton Paxton  North Carolina State  72  71       143  -1   
T9 T17   Benjamin Shipp  North Carolina State  71  72       143  -1   
T49 T17   Tripp Summerlin  Appalachian State  76  67       143  -1   
T9 T23   Brandon Gillis *  Wake Forest  71  73       144  E   
T21 T23   Harrison Rhoades  North Carolina State  72  72       144  E   
T28 T23   R.J. Keur  UAB  73  71       144  E   
T49 T26   Chandler Eaton  Duke  76  69       145  +1   
T49 T26   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  76  69       145  +1   
T41 T26   Evan Santa  Maryland  75  70       145  +1   
T9 T26   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  71  74       145  +1   
T9 T26   John Hayden  UAB  71  74       145  +1   
T41 T31   Nolan Mills *  North Carolina State  75  71       146  +2   
T41 T31   Walker Brinker  Appalachian State  75  71       146  +2   
T9 T31   Zach Crawford  Ohio  71  75       146  +2   
T37 T34   Ben Silverman *  Duke  74  73       147  +3   
T9 T34   Adam Wood *  Duke  71  76       147  +3   
T28 T34   Reed Bentley  College of Charleston  73  74       147  +3   
T37 T34   Joey Jordan  Virginia Tech  74  73       147  +3   
T28 T34   Murray Naysmith  UAB  73  74       147  +3   
T41 T34   Matthew Lowe  Richmond  75  72       147  +3   
T28 T40   Marco Steyn *  Wake Forest  73  75       148  +4   
T49 T40   Brett McLamb  Campbell  76  72       148  +4   
T41 T40   Jesper Svensson  Campbell  75  73       148  +4   
T21 T40   Timothy Conover  East Carolina  72  76       148  +4   
T21 T40   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  72  76       148  +4   

T9 T40   Nick Robillard  UAB  71  77       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T46   Tanner Johnson *  Ohio  73  76       149  +5   
T37 T46   Christian Salzer *  North Carolina State  74  75       149  +5   
T62 T46   Reilly Erhardt  Maryland  79  70       149  +5   
T49 T46   Ian Hildebrand  Virginia Tech  76  73       149  +5   
T41 T46   Colin Hamilton  College of Charleston  75  74       149  +5   
T56 T46   Chance Watson  Appalachian State  77  72       149  +5   
T41 T52   Max Theodorakis  Campbell  75  75       150  +6   
T59 T52   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  78  72       150  +6   
T28 T52   Andrew McInerney  Richmond  73  77       150  +6   
T59 T55   Alex Burris  Appalachian State  78  73       151  +7   
T56 T55   Candler Rice  Appalachian State  77  74       151  +7   
T49 T57   Logan Shuping *  East Carolina  76  76       152  +8   
T67 T57   Tim Bunten  East Carolina  82  70       152  +8   
T65 T57   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  80  72       152  +8   
T41 T57   Tim Colanta  Maryland  75  77       152  +8   
T28 T57   Tommy Nettles  Ohio  73  79       152  +8   
T59 62   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  78  76       154  +10   
T65 T63   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  80  75       155  +11   
T56 T63   Ben Wanichek  Richmond  77  78       155  +11   
T62 65   Ben Sattler  Ohio  79  77       156  +12   
T62 T66   Zack Justice  Richmond  79  78       157  +13   
T49 T66   Zach Mandry  Ohio  76  81       157  +13   
T67 68   Brady Bohl  Ohio  82  78       160  +16   
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